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      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 415.63 344.58 120.62133.9059.09 119.88740.00 305.00 136.2766.00 79.12AGARTALA GT

291.00 769.12 583.74 131.76160.2890.49 101.431600.00 674.00 114.11143.00 145.04
KATHALGURI
CCPP

101.00 315.47 185.43 170.13227.8128.08 120.70620.00 261.00 120.8753.00 63.97
MONARCHAK
CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2960.00 262.00 288.13 177.66 109.97 162.18 1240.00 1500.22 1113.75 120.99 134.70
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 44.24 340.96 12.986.12191.33 33.43375.00 158.00 28.0035.00 11.70ANTA CCPP

663.36 211.87 602.18 35.1836.1688.30 48.38750.00 320.00 66.2166.00 31.93AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 414.11 954.66 43.3834.49189.75 51.541450.00 605.00 68.45127.00 65.45DADRI CCPP

431.59 109.08 549.68 19.8411.05101.19 15.97750.00 284.00 38.4170.00 11.18FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 207.62 658.37 31.5424.67135.86 49.28800.00 334.00 62.1668.00 33.51GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 84.80 693.92 12.2213.75129.26 18.511100.00 450.00 18.8496.00 17.77KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.0010.00 5.00 0.001.00 0.00
R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 5235.00 463.00 171.54 835.69 37.05 20.53 2156.00 1071.72 3799.77 49.71 28.20

ONGC

726.60 1309.83 2175.28 60.2192.59465.75 96.905000.00 1995.00 65.66445.00 431.22TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 5000.00 445.00 431.22 465.75 96.90 92.59 1995.00 1309.83 2175.28 65.66 60.21
RGPPL
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1967.08 1659.86 955.98 173.63167.35205.96 132.063020.00 1249.00 132.90261.00 344.67RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 3020.00 261.00 344.67 205.96 132.06 167.35 1249.00 1659.86 955.98 132.90 173.63
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 16215.00 1431.00 1235.56 1685.06 86.34 73.32 6640.00 5541.63 8044.78 83.46 68.88
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